
Approved

COMMENTS / TOTAL
Step 3 Step 2/3 Step 2 ANR Map WS Project 

Descrp
LOC Prelim 

Budget
Agency 
Input

Prelim 
Eng. PROJECT COST

2274 CC
Englesby Stormwater 
Detention Pond 
Retrofit

Stormwater - 
Final Design

2/3 Burlington Chittenden North 
Champlain

Needed $30,000 $15,000

2280 12/08/17 CC
Route 127 Southwest 
stormwater outfall 
repair

Stormwater - 
Final Design

2/3 Burlington Chittenden Winooski Needed $100,000 $50,000
X X X X X X

1st priority for Burlington. Final 
Engineering currently  being 
developed.

2977 CC
2017 Jericho SWMP - 
MMU Underground 
Storage and Infiltration 

Stormwater - 
Final Design

2/3 Jericho Chittenden Lamoille Needed $226,000 $180,800 Still has potential but at least a 
year away. Requires school 
commitment to match.

2322 12/08/17 CC
Williston Stormwater 
Treatment at Old Stage 
Estates

Stormwater - 
Implementation

3 Williston Chittenden Winooski In Place $163,000 $81,500 
X X X X X X X

$30,000/acre treated

2980 CC
2017 Jericho SWMP - 
Dickenson Street 
Gravel Wetland

Stormwater - 
Final Design

2/3 Jericho Chittenden Lamoille Needed $477,865 $382,292 High priority-engineering plans 
need adjustment. Tier 2 BMPs 
checked out.

2973 W
Winhall River 
Encroachment 
Mitigation 

Floodplain/ 
Stream 

Restoration- 

2/3 Winhall Bennington West,Williams, 
Saxton

Needed $165,000 $132,000 Received basin planner approval, 
pending entry into the WPD and 
Go-List

2255 01/09/18 NW
City of St. Albans 
SASH/Nason Street 
Connector Stormwater 

Stormwater-
Final Design

2 City of St. 
Albans

Franklin North 
Champlain

$35,000 $17,500 
X X X X X X

TBD 01/09/18 NW
Town St. Albans 
Industrial Park Drive 
Stormwater Treament

Stormwater-
FD/Implemenatt

ion

2/3 St. Albans Franklin North 
Champlain

$256,300 $128,150 
X X X X X X

Inprocess of getting on GoList

2145 01/09/18 NW Franklin Town Garage 
Stormwater Treament

Stormwater-
Implementation

3 Franklin Franklin North 
Champlain

$48,000 $38,000 
X X X X X X

2169 01/09/18 CV
Pouliot Stormwater 
Mitigation Stormwater/FD-

Implementation

2/3 Barre Town, 
Barre City

Washington Winooski In Place $180,000 $144,000 
X X X X X X

Barre City ready to move forward. 
Gully continues to worsen so need 
to modify FD

2391 12/08/17 SW
Baltimore Culvert 
Replacement

Floodplain/ 
Stream 

Restoration- 

3 Weathersfield Windsor Basin 10 SA & possible 
wetlands

$224,000 $179,200 
X X X X X X

4475 12/08/17 SW
Chester Rt 35 Road 
Embankment 
Stabilization

Floodplain/ 
Stream 

Restoration- 

2/3 Chester Windsor Connecticut 
River

SA $300,000 $240,000 
X X X X X X

Not supported by DEC with stone 
stacked retention walls in 
engineering design.

5552 01/30/17 WRP
Rochester-Wing 
Brook/Wing Farm Rd. 
Culvert

Floodplain/ 
Stream 

Restoration- 

3 Rochester Windsor White River SA, TBD $300,000 $240,000 
X X X X X X

5495 LC
Morristown - Berm 
Removal Rt. 15 
Lamoille River

Floodplain/ 
Stream 

Restoration- 

2 Morristown Lamoille Lamoille $60,000 $48,000 In the WPD but needs to be put on 
the Go List. On private property- 
needs match

TOTALS $835,000 $1,635,165 $95,000 $1,876,442 $2,565,165 

TOTALS $535,000 $436,300 $35,000 $638,350 $1,006,300 

TOTALS $0 $300,000 $0 $240,000 $300,000 
 **

 

2976 12/08/17 CC
2017 Jericho SWMP - 
South Main Street 
Underground Storage 

Stormwater - 
Final Design

2/3 Jericho Chittenden Lamoille Needed $133,000 $106,400 
X X X X X

1-10-18 On Hold, no match at this 
time

2979 12/08/17 CC
2017 Jericho SWMP - 
Jericho East Park 
Underground Storage 

Stormwater - 
Final Design

2/3 Jericho Chittenden Lamoille Needed $224,000 $179,200 
X X X X X

1-10-18 On Hold, no match at this 
time

To DEC

PROPOSED (ALL)

DENIED ELIGIBILITY

APPROVED / PENDING

Pending

POTENTIAL PROJECTS ON HOLD

2/9/2018
Application Items Submitted

ID Project Name Project Type Step CountyRPC Requested 
FundsBasin Plan Permit 

Assess.Towns
Completion Cost


	Sheet1

